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**Musical Bon Bons"
Devotions: Rey. Father Bennett
For My Lady: National songs, tra-ditional folk songs of England
"The Daily Round"
"Music While You Work"
Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 1.15,
LONDON NEWS)
"Do You Know These?"
Classical music
Broadcast French lesson for Post-
Primary Schoois
A.C.E. TALK: "How to Run a
Business Meeting"
"Music While You Work"
Light music
Children’s session (‘‘Bluey’’)
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)
State Placement announcements
Local news service :

Young Farmers’ Club session, "‘Cit-rus Culture in the Home Orchard,"
by A. M. W. Greig
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Alien Roth Orchestra and Chorus,"Cheer Up’"you Should be set to Music"
Richard Leibert (organ),
Adagio Pathetique ...... Godard
Carson Robison and his Buckaroos,
"Good Night, Ladies"
"Gospel Train"

trad
"Massa’s in de Cold Ground"

> Foster
Allen Roth Orchestra and Chorus,"Oh! Dear"
‘Romantic Guy""No foolin’ "
"Abraham Lincoln"
"Fireside Memories"
"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
Station notices
Newsreeil with commentary
Ringside commentary on the box-
ing match, Clarrie Gordon v. ErnieUnderwood (relayed from the
Town Hall)
Music, Mirth and MelodyWar Review
LONDON NEWS, (followed bymeditation music
CLOSE DOWN

UN/Y A. ay a
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0
8. 0
9. 0

9.36
10. 0

10.30

, (clarinet), Olga Haley (mezzo-

After dinner music
Light orchestral music and ballads
Music from the Opera: ‘‘La Travi-ata’
"The Crimson Trail"
Backhaus (piano), Derek Oldham(tenor), Frederick Thurston
soprano)
Close down

1274) 1250 ke. 240m
5. Op.m. Light orchestral and popular
session

6.35 Air Force signal preparationOrchestral music
Home Garden talk
"The Moonstone"
Concert
Miscellaneous items
Close down

WELLINGTON
570 ke, 526 m.

if Parliament is broadcast 2YC will
: transmit this programme6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
O Morning variety30 Morning Star40 ‘Music While You Work"10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the musie lover

10.28 10 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: Popular instrumental
Combinations, Roth String Quintette11.0 "Tale of a Grandfather," prepared
by Miss Cecil Hull

11.15 Melody and rhythm12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,_LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Classical hour
3. 0 In lighter mood3.15 Broadcast French lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.28 10 3.30 Time signals

3.30 ‘" Music While You Work"4.0 AC.E. TALK: "How to Run a
Business Meeting"15 Celebrity vocalist

38 Non-stop variety
O Children’s session
45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)

7. O State, Placemen® announcements
7. 5 Official News Service
7.15 "Britain Speaks "
7.28107.30 Time signals7.30 Winter Course Taik: "A Survey ofAmerican History," by ProfessorLeslie Lipson7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Beau Danube"
Music by Strauss
London Philharmonic Orchestra

8.10 Nancy Evans (contralto)," The Scribe "
"Nine of the Clock 0’"
"The Water Mill"

Vaughan Williams""Latmian Shepherd" ,..; Gurney8.22 Cesar Franck:
"Sonata in A Major
Hephzibah and Yehudi Menuhin8.58 Station notices

9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary9.25 Allen Roth Time:
"Mexican Hat Song"" Dardanella "
"What is This Thing Called Love?"9.32 "Abe Lincoin"

9.56 Musical Comedy Memories:
"TI Love You So" (from " The
Merry Widow’), Lehar

10. 0 Dance music by Lauri Paddi’S Bali-
room Orchestra

10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music6.36 Air Force signal
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7.0 After dinner mu8.0 ‘"Ravenshoe"
8.26 Recording8.30 "Night Club"9. 0 Band music
10. O Variety10.30 Close down

EN (D) MErkingron7. Op.m. Stars of the musica] firma-
ment

7.20 "Swiss Family Robinson"7.33 Florence George7.45 "Your Cavalier"?

8.15 "Biuey"8.40 World’s Great Artists, RichardCrooks9.7 "bavid Copperfield"
9.20 Dancing times9.35 "The Rank Outsider"
9.47 Soft lights and sweet music10. 0 Close down

NEW PLYMOUTHeWAB RAL 1
7. Op.m. Family session
8. 0 Recorded session
9. 0 Stafion notices
9. 2 Music, mirth and melody10..0 Close down

2} y Hi 750 ke.’ 395 m.
7.0 & 845am. LONDON NEWS
11. 0 Morning programme12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)3.15-3.30 Broadcast French lesson for
post-primary schools5. 0 Uncle Ed. and Aunt Gwen6.0 "Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"

6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post’ and War Review

6.45 Station announcements,
Lord Elton: "Reading in Bed"7. 0 After dinner music

7.30 ‘Martin’s Corner"
7.45 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25. Stokowski and Philadelphia Or-
ehestra, "Boris Godounov" Sym-
phonic Synthesis _(Moussorgsky)9.48 Lotte. Lehmann (soprano)9.54 London Philharmonic Orchestra,"Baiser de la Fée" (Stravinsky)10. 0 Close down

ie y Ni 920 kc. 327m.
7. Op.m. Light music8. 0 Classical music: Czech Philhar-
monic Orchestra, Symphony No, 2 in
D Minor, Op. 70 (Dvorak)9.1 "The Old Crony"9.26 Light recitals

10. 0 Close down

C4) GISBORNE
7. Op.m. After dinner music
7.15 "The Mystery Club"7.40 Melody
7.50 Variety8.0 Concert programme8.45 Famous orchestras
8. 2 Evening Star (George Formby)9.15 The Bunkhouse Boys8.30 Dance music, With vocal interludes9.45 Old-time dance programme10.0 Close down

7 /a\ CHRISTCHURCH: |

720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0,7.0&845a.m. . LONDON NEWS8.0 Morning programme
0. 0 For My Lady: Husbands and Wives,
Florence Austral and John Amadio

10.30 Wevotional Service
10.45 Orchestral music
11. 0 "I’ve Lived In-The Orkneys", Talk
by Doreen E. Dolton and another

11.15 ‘* Health in the Home: Heart Disease
and the Child"

11.30 ‘Music While You Work"12,0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Music While You Work"

2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "How to Run a
Business Meeting"2.45 Melody and humour

3.15 Broadcast French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schoois3.30 Classical hour
30 Popular Entertainers
0 Children’s session45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by ‘ListeningPost" and War Review)

7. 0 State Placement announcements
7. & Local News Service
7.10 The Garden Expert: "Doubts andDifficulties "

7.30

7.46

7.55

8.25

8.37

8.50

8.58
9. 0
9.25
9.49

9,52

10. 4
10.50
11. 0
11.20

EVENING PROGRAMME:
H.M. Welsh Guards Band,
"Invercargill March" .. Lithgow
*""H.M.S. Pinafore" Selection

Sullivan"Off to Philadelphia" .... Haynes"The Britisher " March .. Chandler
The Foursome."The Frog’s Wooing"
"Speak to Me in Your Dreams"

Davis"Home Sweet Home" .,... Bishop
Royal Air Foree Band," Policeman’s Holiday ’? Two-step

Ewing"The Geisha’ Selection .... Jones
"Sons of New Zealand" March

LithgowFrom the Studio: Claude O’Hagan
(baritone),"When I’m Looking at You"

Stothart
‘""Wandering the King’s Highway"

Coward
"Gipsy Love Song" .... Herbert"The Veteran’s Song" .... AdamsThe Goldman Band,"The Thunderer" March ., Sousa
"Jolly Coppersmith" March, . Peter*" Cheerio " Mareh
"Cuckoo"? March

Goldman
From the Studio: Rita Jamieson
(mezzo-contralto), ;

"I Dream of a Garden of Happi-HY|. Beagee SPEay ibénebekehx ese
"Se MINCOTILY."":: .sscieateuae Ce
‘** Meadowsweet " .,...... Brahe
**MOCOUNG fyi ou kp wate . dHardelot
H.M. Grenadier Guards Band,
"Marching with the Grenadiers "
Station notices
Newsreel, with CommentaryPrisca Quartet, Quartet in E Flat
Major, KV428 +...... oe es Mozart
Dino Borgioli (tenor),"My Lovely Celia"’....arr. Wilson
Eileen Joyce (pianist),
Sonata No. 15 in C Major, KV545

Mozart
Musie. Mirth and MelodyWar Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

PSY4 rae5. Op.m. Everyman's music6.35 Air Force signal preparation7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Classical recitals
8.30 Some famous singers9.0 "The Clock Ticks On"
9. 7 Revue
9.30 Radio variety10. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down

POY ES She ras $57.0 & 845am. LONDON NEWS9.0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional service
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)3.0 Josephine Clare: "Mainly for
Women"3.15 Broadcast French lesson for poste
rimary schools3.30 Lighter moments with the masters

4. O bance tunes, popular songs4.30 Variety5.18 "Birth of the British Nation"
5.30 Dinner music6.0 "Oliver Twist"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by"Listening Post’ and War Review
6.45 Variety
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme .
7.10 "Adventures of Marco Polo"
7.22 The bands play!
7.47 "Listeners’ Club"
8. 0 Melodious meanderings8.30 "Martin’s Corner"
8.43 Here's a laugh!
9. 0 Newsreel with eee9.25 Stokowski and Philadelphia Or-
chestra, "Scheherazade" SymphonicSuite (Rimsky-Korsakov)10. 0 Close down

UNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6, 0, 7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS§.30 "Music While You Work"
Hb oe
Devotional Service

1 . For My Lady: Famous pianists,Claudio Arrau
;
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